		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 EBVW020A0B 데이터시트(PDF) 6 Page - Vishay Siliconix
	 부품명	 EBVW020A0B
	상세설명	 36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 20A Output Current
	 Download	  16 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 VISHAY [Vishay Siliconix]
	홈페이지	 http://www.vishay.com
	Logo
 EBVW020A0B 데이터시트(HTML) 6 Page - Vishay Siliconix
zoom in
zoom out
 6 / 16 page
Data Sheet
June 27, 2012
EBVW020A0B Series Power Modules; DC-DC Converters
36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 20A Output Current
LINEAGE POWER
6
Characteristic Curves (continued)
INPUT VOLTAGE, Vin (V)
INPUT VOLTAGE, Vin (V)
Figure 7. Typical Output Voltage Regulation vs. Input
Voltage at Room Temperature.
Figure 10. Typical Output Voltage Regulation vs.
Input Voltage for the –P Version at Room
Temperature.
OUTPUT CURRENT, IO (A)
OUTPUT CURRENT, IO (A)
Figure 8. Typical Output Voltage Regulation vs. Output
Current at Room Temperature.
Figure 11. Typical Output Voltage Regulation vs.
Output Current for the –P Version at Room
Temperature.
TIME, t (2
s/div)
Figure 9. Typical Output Ripple and Noise at Room
Temperature Io = Io,max and and COMin.
36 Vin
48 Vin
75 Vin
	유사한 부품 번호 - EBVW020A0B
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Lineage Power Corporati...
EBVW020A0B
1Mb / 18P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc, 20.0A, 240W Output
EBVW020A0B1Z
1Mb / 18P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc, 20.0A, 240W Output
EBVW020A0B41HZ
1Mb / 18P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc, 20.0A, 240W Output
EBVW020A0B41PHZ
1Mb / 18P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc, 20.0A, 240W Output
EBVW020A0B41Z
1Mb / 18P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12.0Vdc, 20.0A, 240W Output
More results
	유사한 설명 - EBVW020A0B
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Lineage Power Corporati...
EQW006A0B
980Kb / 19P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 6A Output Current
QBW018A0B
503Kb / 16P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 18A Output Current
QBW018A0B61-HTZ
493Kb / 14P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 18A Output Current
QSW025A0B1Z
416Kb / 16P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 25A Output Current
EVW020A0A41Z
862Kb / 19P	   36-75Vdc Input; 5.0Vdc Output; 20A Output Current
JRW017A0B
461Kb / 24P	   36-75Vdc Input; 1.2Vdc to 12Vdc Output
SSTW001A3B
777Kb / 15P	   36-75Vdc Input; 12Vdc, 1.3A, 15W Output
QBK020A0B1
499Kb / 16P	   36 - 55 Vdc Input; 12Vdc Output; 20A Output Current
KNW013A0A41-SRZ
487Kb / 17P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 3.3 to 5.0Vdc Output; 13 to 20A Output Current
QW010A0A1-H
315Kb / 5P	   36 - 75Vdc Input; 1.0Vdc to 5Vdc Output; 10A to 20A Output current
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
 5
 6
 7
 8
 9
 10
 11
 12
 13
 14
 15
 16
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com